Athlete Last Name Athlete First Name Grade

Brockett
Wolfe

Silviera
Weidner
Miller
Ernst
Broussard
Holley
Lambert

Combs
Petrazio
Strait
Puente
Cryer

Stewart
Radtke

Christian
Boaz
Blair

Tompkins
Russell
Sohrt

Tompkins
Foegelle

Mendez

Alexa
Carys
Holly
Avery
Brailey
Abigayle
Heidi
Kalista
Grace
Briley
Evi
Lily
Kennedy

Arden
Presly
Reagan

Ashlynn
Haylee
Danni
Kinley

Emmy Lou
Ally

Kinley
Holly
Kaylynn

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12

12
12
12

12

12
12

12
12
12

High School
Aubrey High School
Bridge City High School
Bridge City High School
Bridge City High School
Bridge City High School
Bridge City High School
Bridge City High School
Bridgeport High School
Celina High School
Celina High School
Celina High School
Celina High School
Celina High School
Celina High School

Celina High School
Celina High School

Decatur High School
Decatur High School
Decatur High School

El Campo High School

El Campo High School
El Campo High School

El Campo High School
El Campo High School
El Campo High School

Jarvis
Romero
Romero
Romero
Romero
Romero
Romero
Lanfear

Hall
Hall
Hall
Hall
Hall

Hall
Hall
Hall

Hocevar
Hocevar
Hocevar

Tompkins
Tompkins
Tompkins

Tompkins
Tompkins

Tompkins

Madison
Alicia
Alicia
Alicia
Alicia
Alicia
Alicia

Pamela
Julie
Julie
Julie
Julie
Julie

Julie
Julie
Julie

Cherie
Cherie
Cherie

Terese

Terese
Terese

Terese
Terese

Terese

Coaches Last Coaches First Classification

4A

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

4A
4A
4A

4A
4A
4A

4A

4A
4A

4A
4A
4A



Athlete Last Name Athlete First Name Grade

Baker
Pearson
Hernandez
Brooks
Broach
Tull
Hornbuckle
Cantu
Van Epps
Munoz
Mauldin
Evans
Cathey
Mullins
Schlabs
Diaz
Rojas
Oliver
Emerson
Huggins
Holman
Speaker
Caveness
Spiers
Everett

Malone

Cromwell

Bethany
Dauntae
Kimberly
Emily'lyn
Keagan
Madison
Madison
Jaci
Katherine
Vanessa
Marlee
Paisley
Lillie
Ashlyn
Cally
Aron
Alejandro
Brynn
Peyton
Jordan
Brooklyn
Chesni
Kylee
Mary
Brooke

Jada

Reese

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

High School
El Campo High School

Farmersville High School
Farmersville High School
Farmersville High School
Farmersville High School
Farmersville High School

Farmersville High School

Fredericksburg High School
Fredericksburg High School

Gilmer High School
Gilmer High School
Glen Rose High School
Glen Rose High School
Glen Rose High School
Glen Rose High School
Hereford High School

Hereford High School
Hudson High School
Hudson High School

Hudson High School
Jacksonville High School
Jacksonville High School
Jacksonville High School

Lago Vista High School
Lago Vista High School
Lago Vista High School

Lago Vista High School

Tompkins
Vance
Vance
Vance
Vance
Vance
Vance
Wilder
Wilder

Riley
Riley
Murphy
Murphy
Murphy
Murphy
Umsted

Umsted
Hadley
Hadley

Hadley
Dotson

Dotson
Dotson
Baugh
Baugh
Baugh

Baugh

Terese
Katie
Katie
Katie
Katie
Katie
Katie
Jodi
Jodi

Carly
Carly
Meghan
Meghan
Meghan
Meghan
Maranda

Maranda
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Demi
Demi
Demi
Katy
Katy
Katy

Katy

Coaches Last Coaches First Classification

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A



Athlete Last Name Athlete First Name Grade

Karg
Phariss

Lindsey
Miller

Ellis
Vickery
Berry
St. Martin
Troutman

Morrow
Parker
Slocum
Brock
Anderson
Clack
Coldiron
Griffin
Miller
Reedy
Taylor
Lawson

Gallardo
Kirk
Rogers
Alexander
Kasper

Fuller
Fischer

Kendall
Reagan
Isabella
Liliana
Daecee
Jayden

Madison
Josi
Ava

Emily
Rylee
Katelyn
Katy
Kyndal
Natalie
Harmony

Emma
Brylee
Mackenzie
Brooklyn
Shannon

Laura
Hannah
Julianne

Avery

Caitlyn
Mea
Meri

12
12

12
12

12
12

12
12
12
12

12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

12
12

High School
Lago Vista High School
Lago Vista High School
Lampasas High School
Lampasas High School
Lampasas High School
Livingston High School
Livingston High School
Livingston High School
Lumberton High School
Lumberton High School

Lumberton High School
Lumberton High School

Mabank High School
Mabank High School
Mabank High School
Mabank High School
Mabank High School
Mabank High School

Mabank High School
Mabank High School
Monahans High School

Monahans High School
Robinson High School

Robinson High School
Robinson High School
Salado High School
Salado High School
Salado High School

Baugh

Baugh
Lindsey
Lindsey
Lindsey
Fleming

Fleming
Fleming
Hernandez
Hernandez

Hernandez
Hernandez

Jedlicka
Jedlicka
Jedlicka
Jedlicka
Jedlicka
Jedlicka

Jedlicka
Jedlicka
Weehunt

Weehunt
Randolph
Randolph
Randolph
Kasper
Kasper
Kasper

Katy
Katy
Shannon
Shannon
Shannon
Casey

Casey
Casey
Chelsye
Chelsye

Chelsye
Chelsye

Leslie
Leslie
Leslie
Leslie
Leslie
Leslie
Leslie
Leslie
Whitney
Whitney
Kortney
Kortney
Kortney
Melanie

Melanie
Melanie

Coaches Last Coaches First Classification

4A
4A

4A
4A

4A
4A

4A
4A
4A
4A

4A
4A

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

4A
4A
4A

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

4A
4A



Athlete Last Name Athlete First Name Grade High School Coaches Last Coaches First Classification

Click Atyana 12 Salado High School Kasper Melanie 4A
Andruss Kaydence 12 Salado High School Kasper Melanie 4A
Watts Makenzi 12 Sanger High School Russell Holli 4A
Powell Hannah 12 Sunnyvale High School Matthews Victoria 4A
Nguyen Kennedy 12 Sunnyvale High School Matthews Victoria 4A
Brewer Kate 12 Sunnyvale High School Matthews Victoria 4A
Miles Grace 12 Sunnyvale High School Matthews Victoria 4A
Cantu Victoria 12 Sunnyvale High School Matthews Victoria 4A
Dlouhy Rylie 12 Taylor High School Donahue Tracie 4A
Jarvis Aislynn 12 Van High School Harvey Elizabeth 4A
Barton Chloe 12 Van High School harvey Elizabeth 4A
Bryan Presley 12 Van High School Harvey Elizabeth 4A

Hudgens Ashley 12 Van High School Harvey Elizabeth 4A















	Spirit 4A

